
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= WALKER
JONATHAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508110004
13460

08/11/2005
02:32:13

WALKER
JONATHAN

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ANELLA
MONIQUE

31 135 Lot#:219
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200508110004
13510

08/11/2005
02:32:18

WALKER
JONATHAN

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 135 Lot#:219
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200508110004
13470

08/11/2005
02:32:14

WALKER
JONATHAN

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BIRMINGHAM
TITLE
SERVICES

31 135 200508110004
13460

Lot#:219
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200508110004
13500

08/11/2005
02:32:17

WALKER
JONATHAN

Grantee DEEDS WHELESS,
JOHN M JR

31 135 Lot#:219
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200508110004
13520

08/11/2005
02:32:19

WALKER
JONATHAN

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 135 Lot#:219
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3


