JONATHAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508110004 13460	08/11/2005 02:32:13	WALKER JONATHAN	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ANELLA MONIQUE			31	135		Lot#:219 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200508110004 13510	08/11/2005 02:32:18	WALKER JONATHAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			31	135		Lot#:219 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200508110004 13470	08/11/2005 02:32:14	WALKER JONATHAN	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BIRMINGHAM TITLE SERVICES			31	135	200508110004 13460	Lot#:219 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200508110004 13500	08/11/2005 02:32:17	WALKER JONATHAN	Grantee	DEEDS	WHELESS, JOHN M JR			31	135		Lot#:219 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200508110004 13520	08/11/2005 02:32:19	WALKER JONATHAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			31	135		Lot#:219 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3